
#18 Girls 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MCCALL, Kamryn FR Hays 13.18  (+1.8) 2(1) 10

2 MOLLENDOR, Addysin FR Colby 13.23  (+1.8) 2(2) 8

3 JAEGER, Amanda JR Colby 13.36  (+1.8) 2(3) 6

4 HILKER, Malia SO McCook 13.57  (+2.9) 1(1) 4

5 FARR, JoLie SO Cambridge 13.70  (+1.8) 2(4) 2

6 MARQUARDT, Taya FR Holdrege 13.71  (+1.8) 2(5) 1

7 BAIR, Xyzanthia SR McCook 13.89  (+2.9) 1(2)

8 GERDES, Morgan JR Hays 13.93  (+1.8) 2(6)

9 HARRINGTON, Rylen FR Hays 13.97  (+1.8) 2(7)

10 MALM, Ella SO Holdrege 14.01  (+1.8) 2(8)

11 CROSS, Jordyn SR Cambridge 14.67  (+2.9) 1(3)

12 ARREAGA, Alondra JR Lexington 14.72  (+2.9) 1(4)

13 SAMUELSON, Jenna SO Holdrege 14.83  (+2.9) 1(5)

14 ACKERSON, Aubrey FR Lexington 15.39  (+2.9) 1(6)

15 RINEHART, Lyssa SO Colby 15.64  (+2.9) 1(7)

#17 Girls 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOLLENDOR, Lillyin FR Colby 13.68  (+1.9) 2(1)

2 HERRMAN, Scarlett FR Hays 13.83  (+1.9) 2(2)

3 BARBER, Saraie FR McCook 14.18  (+1.9) 2(3)

4 THOMAS, Alexis FR Holdrege 14.32  (+1.1) 1(1)

5 HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee FR Colby 14.32  (+1.9) 2(4)

6 PELSTER, Ellie FR Holdrege 14.47  (+1.9) 2(5)

7 MOORE, Ashlyn JR Hays 14.51  (+1.9) 2(6)

8 SCHMIDT, Jaci FR Hays 14.69  (+1.9) 2(7)

9 KASSNER-MACFEE, Maryann SO McCook 14.89  (+1.1) 1(2)

10 ABDELKARIM, Tanzil FR Lexington 14.89  (+1.1) 1(3)

11 OSBORN, Emyrson FR Holdrege 15.02  (+1.1) 1(4)

12 STEWART, Delaney SO Lexington 16.05  (+1.1) 1(5)

13 VELASQUEZ, Neida SO Lexington 16.40  (+1.1) 1(6)

14 ERVIN, Danica SO Cambridge 16.59  (+1.1) 1(7)

15 ANDELIN, Sonja SR Colby 17.93  (+1.1) 1(8)

HODGSON, Sydney SO McCook DNS 2

#30 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILKINSON, Shawna SR McCook 27.50  (–2.1) 2(1) 10

2 MCGRATH, Lilian JR Hays 27.50  (–2.1) 2(2) 8

3 JAEGER, Amelia SR Hays 28.44  (–2.1) 2(3) 6

4 MARQUARDT, Taya FR Holdrege 28.71  (–2.1) 2(4) 4

5 FARR, JoLie SO Cambridge 29.27  (–2.1) 2(5) 2

6 HAVLICEK, Danika SO McCook 29.33  (–2.1) 2(6) 1

7 KUECKER, Reese SR Lexington 29.39  (–2.1) 2(7)

8 DUTTON, Sienna JR McCook 29.90  (–2.1) 2(8)
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#30 Girls 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 MALM, Ella SO Holdrege 30.12  (–0.6) 1(1)

10 HOVIE, Jessica SO Lexington 30.21  (–0.6) 1(2)

11 CROSS, Jordyn SR Cambridge 31.17  (–0.6) 1(3)

12 MOORE, Ashlyn JR Hays 31.33  (–0.6) 1(4)

#29 Girls 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 MOLLENDOR, Addysin FR Colby 28.29  (–1.5) 2(1)

2 HALLAM, Moriah FR Hays 29.04  (–1.5) 2(2)

3 MOLLENDOR, Lillyin FR Colby 29.33  (–1.5) 2(3)

4 HERRMAN, Scarlett FR Hays 29.36  (–1.5) 2(4)

5 KASSNER-MACFEE, Maryann SO McCook 31.68  (–1.5) 2(5)

6 ACKERSON, Aubrey FR Lexington 32.57  (–1.5) 2(6)

7 RINEHART, Lyssa SO Colby 32.75  (+0.4) 1(1)

8 MONTER, Mileeya SO Cambridge 32.99  (+0.4) 1(2)

9 WILKINSON, Jenna FR McCook 33.28  (–1.5) 2(7)

10 VELASQUEZ, Neida SO Lexington 35.69  (+0.4) 1(3)

11 AHMED, Asmaa FR Lexington 39.57  (+0.4) 1(4)

BANNISTER, Kalliyah FR Hays DNS 2

#6 Girls 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILKINSON, Shawna SR McCook 1:00.95 10

2 BORTNER, Paige SO McCook 1:03.08 8

3 KENT, Jalen JR Cambridge 1:07.10 6

4 JEWETT, Kaitlyn JR Holdrege 1:07.71 4

5 HOVIE, Jessica SO Lexington 1:09.62 2

6 MILLER, Breelle SR Cambridge 1:11.83 1

#5 Girls 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 KELLEN, Kendellen FR Holdrege 1:10.84

2 KLEIN, Hailey JR Hays 1:11.04

3 NELSON, Jaclyn FR Holdrege 1:11.63

4 MONTER, Mileeya SO Cambridge 1:11.97

5 AGUIRRE, Elizabeth SO McCook 1:36.02

#22 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILKINSON, Shawna SR McCook 2:34.05 10

2 BORTNER, Paige SO McCook 2:34.48 8

3 STUTZMAN, Emily FR Holdrege 2:35.11 6

4 ALBERS, Brenlynn JR Hays 2:44.75 4

5 MILLER, Breelle SR Cambridge 2:45.19 2

6 WEIDES, Lorna SR Holdrege 2:45.45 1
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#22 Girls 800 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
7 KINDERKNECHT, Brynn JR Hays 2:47.88

8 FLANAGIN, Alison SO Colby 2:47.89

9 WINTER, Avery SR Hays 2:55.34

10 KOEPPEN, Kori SR Cambridge 3:05.52

#21 Girls 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CUNNINGHAM, Cara FR Hays 2:49.84

2 KLEIN, Hailey JR Hays 2:57.49

3 SEIWERT, Avery JR Colby 3:13.21

4 AGUIRRE, Elizabeth SO McCook 4:11.72

WATSON, Jaycine SR Hays DNS

#34 Girls 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 RENNER, Isabella [Izzy] JR McCook 5:57.79 10

2 CALMO, Susana JR Lexington 5:59.20 8

3 CONVERSE, Parrhesia FR Lexington 6:27.81 6

4 CUNNINGHAM, Cara FR Hays 6:29.53 4

5 WATSON, Jaycine SR Hays 6:30.17 2

6 SIMENTAL-SALCIDO, Yarely SO Lexington 6:32.80 1

7 KOEPPEN, Kori SR Cambridge 6:55.14

8 KOMENDA, Kelsey JR Holdrege 7:09.71

#33 Girls 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 MCKINNEY, Beth SO Colby 6:41.77

2 RAMIREZ-LEMUS, Diana SO Lexington 6:43.50

3 ZADINA, Julia JR Hays 6:45.65

4 HILL, Cheyanne FR Colby 6:54.08

5 URESTE, McKinley JR Lexington 6:58.48

6 CARMEN, Coryl FR Colby 6:58.55

#10 Girls 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 CALMO, Susana JR Lexington 12:56.70 10

2 DUTTON, Sienna JR McCook 13:13.96 8

3 KINDERKNECHT, Brynn JR Hays 13:17.08 6

4 CONVERSE, Parrhesia FR Lexington 13:34.35 4

5 SIMENTAL-SALCIDO, Yarely SO Lexington 14:07.65 2

6 KOEPPEN, Kori SR Cambridge 14:35.92 1
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#14 Girls 100m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+3.0)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 KELLER, Lacyn SO McCook 17.19 10

2 BARTON, Alisabeth SO Colby 17.28 8

3 KENT, Jacey SR Cambridge 18.35 6

4 WALGREN, Jaylea FR McCook 18.61 4

5 ARIAS, Naomi FR Lexington 19.18 2

6 HERNANDEZ, Emily JR Hays 19.60 1

7 ANTRIM, Jaycee JR Hays 19.91

8 DAUD, Bakita SO Lexington 22.68

#13 Girls 100m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Wind:  (+3.2)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 STONE, Ruby SO McCook 21.85

2 GERSTBERGER, Austin FR Colby 22.06

#26 Girls 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARTON, Alisabeth SO Colby 49.35 10

2 KELLER, Lacyn SO McCook 49.98 8

3 JAEGER, Amanda JR Colby 51.15 6

4 KENT, Jalen JR Cambridge 53.44 4

5 WALGREN, Jaylea FR McCook 54.77 2

6 HERNANDEZ, Emily JR Hays 56.34 1

7 ARIAS, Naomi FR Lexington 57.94

8 ANTRIM, Jaycee JR Hays 1:01.11

#25 Girls 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GERSTBERGER, Austin FR Colby 1:04.15

2 STONE, Ruby SO McCook 1:04.98

3 DAUD, Bakita SO Lexington 1:06.13

4 MILLER, Megan SO McCook 1:09.73

#38 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays (A) 52.12 10

1) GERDES, Morgan JR 2) MCCALL, Kamryn FR

3) JAEGER, Amelia SR 4) MCGRATH, Lilian JR

2 Colby (A) 52.57 8

1) MOLLENDOR, Addysin FR 2) BARTON, Alisabeth SO

3) MOLLENDOR, Lillyin FR 4) JAEGER, Amanda JR
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#38 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
3 Holdrege (A) 53.98 6

1) MARQUARDT, Taya FR 2) MICHALSKI, Erin SO

3) MALM, Ella SO 4) MEDINA, Bradie SR

4 Cambridge (A) 55.91 4

1) FARR, JoLie SO 2) KENT, Jacey SR

3) MILLER, Breelle SR 4) CROSS, Jordyn SR

5 Lexington (A) 56.50 2

1) KUECKER, Reese SR 2) HOVIE, Jessica SO

3) SIMENTAL-SALCIDO, Yarely SO 4) ARREAGA, Alondra JR

McCook (A) DQ

1) WALTER, Kennedy SR 2) HAVLICEK, Danika SO

3) KELLER, Lacyn SO 4) BORTNER, Paige SO

#37 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time
1 McCook (A) 55.20

1) BARBER, Saraie FR 2) MORGAN, Briley SO

3) HODGSON, Sydney SO 4) HILKER, Malia SO

2 Lexington (A) 58.91

1) ACKERSON, Aubrey FR 2) TUFFORD, Anabella SO

3) ABDELKARIM, Tanzil FR 4) ARIAS, Naomi FR

3 Colby (A) 59.21

1) GERSTBERGER, Austin FR 2) ZIMMERMAN, Allison SO

3) HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee FR 4) SWARTZ, Brittany FR

Hays (A) DQ

1) HALLAM, Moriah FR 2) HARRINGTON, Rylen FR

3) HERNANDEZ, Emily JR 4) HERRMAN, Scarlett FR

#42 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McCook (A) 4:20.33 10

1) BORTNER, Paige SO 2) DUTTON, Sienna JR

3) MORGAN, Briley SO 4) WILKINSON, Shawna SR

2 Hays (A) 4:37.07 8

1) ALBERS, Brenlynn JR 2) HERNANDEZ, Emily JR

3) MCGRATH, Lilian JR 4) JAEGER, Amelia SR

3 Cambridge (A) 4:51.43 6

1) FARR, JoLie SO 2) CROSS, Jordyn SR

3) MILLER, Breelle SR 4) KENT, Jalen JR
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#41 Girls 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time
1 Hays (A) 4:46.58

1) WINTER, Avery SR 2) MAUPIN, Aralen FR

3) BANNISTER, Kalliyah FR 4) AUGUSTINE, Caira SO

#2 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays (A) 11:00.52 10

1) WINTER, Avery SR 2) MAUPIN, Aralen FR

3) ZADINA, Julia JR 4) ALBERS, Brenlynn JR

2 McCook (A) 11:25.87 8

1) RENNER, Isabella [Izzy] JR 2) HAVLICEK, Danika SO

3) MILLER, Megan SO 4) WILKINSON, Jenna FR

3 Holdrege (A) 11:35.75 6

1) WEIDES, Lorna SR 2) STUTZMAN, Emily FR

3) KOMENDA, Kelsey JR 4) STURTEVANT, Margot FR

#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time
1 Colby (A) 11:50.27

1) MCKINNEY, Beth SO 2) SEIWERT, Avery JR

3) HILL, Cheyanne FR 4) CARMEN, Coryl FR

#46 Girls High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 LINENBERGER, Katie SO Hays 5' 4" 10

2 JOHNSON, Erin SO Cambridge 5' 0" 8

3J WALGREN, Jaylea FR McCook 4' 10" 6

4J BROWN, Cydney SR Colby 4' 10" 4

5J AUGUSTINE, Caira SO Hays 4' 10" 2

6J WIEMERS, Gracelyn SR McCook 4' 8" 1

7J TUBBS, Liv SR Colby 4' 8"

8 WALTER, Kennedy SR McCook 4' 4"

SWEARINGEN, Hanna SR Holdrege DNS

#45 Girls High Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HALLAM, Moriah FR Hays 4' 8"

2 BANNISTER, Kalliyah FR Hays 4' 6"

2 SWARTZ, Brittany FR Colby 4' 6"

2 SAMUELSON, Jenna SO Holdrege 4' 6"

5 HERRMAN, Scarlett FR Hays 4' 4"

6 TUFFORD, Anabella SO Lexington 4' 2"

CAPPEL, Emma McCook DNS
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#50 Girls Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MEDINA, Bradie SR Holdrege 11' 3" 10

2J FRIEHE, Chayse SR McCook 10' 3" 8

3J JEWETT, Kaitlyn JR Holdrege 10' 3" 6

4J CROW, Hannah JR McCook 9' 9" 4

5J CUSTARD, Ambie SO McCook 9' 9" 2

6 MICHALSKI, Erin SO Holdrege 9' 3" 1

ARREAGA, Alondra JR Lexington DNS

#49 Girls Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 HENDERSON, Leni SO McCook 8' 9"

2J PELSTER, Ellie FR Holdrege 8' 3"

3J KASSNER-MACFEE, Maryann SO McCook 8' 3"

4 HILKER, Malia SO McCook 7' 9"

#54 Girls Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MCGRATH, Lilian JR Hays 15' 33 /4   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 BAIR, Xyzanthia SR McCook 15' 23 /4   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 SCHMIDT, Jaci FR Hays 15' 11 /4   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 KENT, Jalen JR Cambridge 14' 91 /4   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 TUBBS, Liv SR Colby 14' 81 /4   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 KUECKER, Reese SR Lexington 14' 21 /4   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 MCKEE, Brylee SR Colby 13' 6"   (NW) 1(1)

8 MORGAN, Briley SO McCook 13' 31 /4   (NW) 1(2)

9 KELLEN, Kendellen FR Holdrege 12' 83 /4   (NW) 1(3)

10 MARQUARDT, Taya FR Holdrege 12' 8"   (NW) 1(4)

11 SCHMIDT, Kyla SO Hays 12' 51 /2   (NW) 2(7)

12 WALTER, Kennedy SR McCook 11' 91 /4   (NW) 1(5)

13 RINEHART, Lyssa SO Colby 11' 61 /2   (NW) 1(6)

#53 Girls Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 MOLLENDOR, Addysin FR Colby 15' 8"   (NW) 1(1)

2 BARBER, Saraie FR McCook 15' 11 /4   (NW) 1(2)

3 MOLLENDOR, Lillyin FR Colby 15' 01 /4   (NW) 1(3)

3 MCCALL, Kamryn FR Hays 15' 01 /4   (NW) 2(1)

5 DELIMONT, Katrina SR Hays 14' 4"   (NW) 2(2)

6 HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee FR Colby 14' 3"   (NW) 1(4)

7 HODGSON, Sydney SO McCook 13' 83 /4   (NW) 2(3)

8 HARRINGTON, Rylen FR Hays 13' 71 /4   (NW) 2(4)

9 TUFFORD, Anabella SO Lexington 12' 31 /2   (NW) 1(5)

10 CUSHMAN-CABRERA, Olivia FR McCook 12' 21 /4   (NW) 1(6)

10 WILKINSON, Jenna FR McCook 12' 21 /4   (NW) 2(5)

12 OSBORN, Emyrson FR Holdrege 12' 01 /2   (NW) 2(6)
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#53 Girls Long Jump (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
13 THOMAS, Alexis FR Holdrege 11' 4"   (NW) 2(7)

14 AHMED, Asmaa FR Lexington 10' 101 /2   (NW) 1(7)

#58 Girls Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 KUECKER, Reese SR Lexington 34' 11 /4   (NW) 10

2 AUGUSTINE, Caira SO Hays 32' 51 /4   (NW) 8

3 KENT, Jacey SR Cambridge 32' 41 /2   (NW) 6

4 WALTER, Kennedy SR McCook 31' 5"   (NW) 4

5 BERRY, Kenzie SO Hays 30' 71 /2   (NW) 2

6 DELIMONT, Katrina SR Hays 30' 51 /2   (NW) 1

7 MCKEE, Brylee SR Colby 30' 2"   (NW)

8 MORGAN, Briley SO McCook 29' 63 /4   (NW)

9 KELLEN, Kendellen FR Holdrege 29' 41 /2   (NW)

10 ZIMMERMAN, Allison SO Colby 27' 9"   (NW)

#57 Girls Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 GERDES, Morgan JR Hays 31' 91 /2   (NW)

2 SWARTZ, Brittany FR Colby 31' 43 /4   (NW)

3 SCHMIDT, Kyla SO Hays 30' 81 /2   (NW)

4 HOLZMEISTER, Shaylee FR Colby 30' 81 /4   (NW)

5 SCHMIDT, Jaci FR Hays 30' 51 /4   (NW)

6 TUFFORD, Anabella SO Lexington 27' 6"   (NW)

7 STEWART, Delaney SO Lexington 25' 11"   (NW)

JOHNSON, Erin SO Cambridge DNS

#66 Girls Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 KINNE, Brittni SR McCook 36' 7" 2(1) 10

2 LINDENMEYER, Maggi SR Hays 36' 5" 2(2) 8

3J ROOKS, Gabrielle SO Holdrege 35' 3" 2(3) 6

4J LOHMEYER, Halle SR Hays 35' 3" 2(3) 4

5 JACOBSON, Ella SR Holdrege 34' 9" 2(5) 2

6 RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] JR McCook 34' 7" 2(6) 1

7 STUTZMAN, Addyson FR Holdrege 31' 5" 2(7)

8 WINTER, Zoe FR Hays 30' 7" 1(1)

9 STANLEY, Brenn SO Colby 30' 0" 1(2)

10 WOLF, Hadlie FR Lexington 28' 0" 1(3)

11 BAIR, Xyzanthia SR McCook 27' 9" 1(4)

12 ORTIZ, Paola SO Lexington 25' 6" 1(5)

13 WAHLMEIER, Breckyn SO Colby 25' 1" 1(6)

14 SHOWALTER, Taybree SO Colby 24' 5" 1(7)

SUTTON, Abbi FR Lexington DNS 2
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#65 Girls Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] JR McCook 30' 10" 2(1)

2 HODGE, Olivia SO McCook 29' 101 /2 2(2)

3 KENT, Jacey SR Cambridge 27' 101 /2 2(3)

4 SEYBOLD, Aubrie SO McCook 27' 2" 2(4)

5 MOULID, Ilhan FR Lexington 26' 10" 2(5)

5 ERVIN, Danica SO Cambridge 26' 10" 2(5)

7 MEYERS, Kallyn SO Hays 25' 111 /2 2(7)

8 BARRAZA, Yatzhira FR Colby 25' 9" 1(1)

9 RHYMER, Makenzi FR Colby 25' 8" 1(2)

10 MARTINEZ, Katherine JR Lexington 25' 2" 2(8)

11 SNYDER, Addyson JR McCook 22' 1" 2(9)

12 DAUB, Meka SO McCook 21' 7" 1(3)

13 MARIS, Halee JR McCook 21' 5" 1(4)

14 DOMINGUEZ, Alondra FR Lexington 21' 1" 1(5)

15 SCHILTZ, Caydence FR Colby 20' 4" 1(6)

16 COCK, Peyton FR McCook 20' 3" 1(7)

17 CUSHMAN-CABRERA, Olivia FR McCook 19' 10" 1(8)

#62 Girls Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JACOBSON, Ella SR Holdrege 121' 6" 2(1) 10

2 ROOKS, Gabrielle SO Holdrege 116' 10" 2(2) 7

2 LOHMEYER, Halle SR Hays 116' 10" 2(2) 7

4 SUTTON, Abbi FR Lexington 111' 6" 2(4) 4

5 HANSON, Alexis [Lexi] JR McCook 109' 6" 2(5) 2

6 STUTZMAN, Addyson FR Holdrege 108' 7" 2(6) 1

7 WIEMERS, Gracelyn SR McCook 108' 0" 2(7)

8 LINDENMEYER, Maggi SR Hays 103' 8" 2(8)

9 STANLEY, Brenn SO Colby 100' 5" 1(1)

10 WINTER, Zoe FR Hays 92' 5" 1(2)

11 WAHLMEIER, Breckyn SO Colby 87' 11" 1(3)

11 RIPPEN, Korina [Kori] JR McCook 87' 11" 1(3)

13 WOLF, Hadlie FR Lexington 85' 9" 1(5)

14 ORTIZ, Paola SO Lexington 66' 6" 1(6)

SHOWALTER, Taybree SO Colby DNS 1

#61 Girls Discus (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 KINNE, Brittni SR McCook 97' 5" 2(1)

2 BAIR, Xyzanthia SR McCook 90' 6" 2(2)

3 SEYBOLD, Aubrie SO McCook 82' 11" 2(3)

4 SWARTZ, Brittany FR Colby 79' 1" 1(1)

5 MEYERS, Kallyn SO Hays 76' 9" 2(4)

6 BARRAZA, Yatzhira FR Colby 75' 4" 1(2)

7 MOULID, Ilhan FR Lexington 75' 0" 2(5)
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#61 Girls Discus (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
8 MARTINEZ, Katherine JR Lexington 68' 2" 1(3)

9 ERVIN, Danica SO Cambridge 67' 11" 2(6)

10 COCK, Peyton FR McCook 64' 11" 2(7)

11 MARIS, Halee JR McCook 64' 8" 1(4)

12 HODGE, Olivia SO McCook 59' 8" 2(8)

13 DAUB, Meka SO McCook 53' 8" 1(5)

14 SNYDER, Addyson JR McCook 50' 2" 2(9)

15 DOMINGUEZ, Alondra FR Lexington 47' 0" 1(6)

16 SCHILTZ, Caydence FR Colby 43' 9" 1(7)

17 CUSHMAN-CABRERA, Olivia FR McCook 42' 4" 1(8)

#20 Boys 100 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARCHIE, Keamonie SR Hays 11.16  (+2.6) 2(1) 10

2 VANDERWEGE, Chason SR Hays 11.28  (+2.6) 2(2) 8

3 FRAKER, Brett JR McCook 11.29  (+2.6) 2(3) 6

4 MOSS, Quentin SR Lexington 11.34  (+4.2) 1(1) 4

5 HINRICHS, Jackson SR Holdrege 11.37  (+4.2) 1(2) 2

6 BAH, Malik JR Hays 11.38  (+2.6) 2(4) 1

7 GOMEZ-WILSON, Lucas SR McCook 11.41  (+2.6) 2(5)

8 SUMMERS, Trent SR Hays 11.45  (+4.2) 1(3)

9 BROOM, Deondre SR Hays 11.61  (+2.6) 2(6)

10 MARSHALL, Ethan JR Hays 11.63  (+2.6) 2(7)

11 LARSON, Christopher JR Holdrege 11.96  (+4.2) 1(4)

12 LEIBERT, Croix SO Lexington 12.02  (+4.2) 1(5)

13 GOMEZ-WILSON, Jacob SR McCook 12.25  (+2.6) 2(8)

14 GIESENHAGEN, Kasey SO Colby 12.33  (+4.2) 1(6)

15 ENGLUND, Andrew JR Holdrege 12.45  (+4.2) 1(7)

16 AREVALO, David SO Lexington 12.56  (+4.2) 1(8)

#19 Boys 100 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 SCHMIDT, Ethan SO McCook 11.90  (+3.0) 2(1)

2 ALVARADO, Roberto SO Lexington 12.03  (+3.0) 2(2)

3 JEONGHUN, Ryan FR Lexington 12.44  (+3.0) 2(3)

4 STARK, Isaah SO Holdrege 12.44  (+1.9) 1(1)

5 ANDERSON, Jonah SO Holdrege 12.83  (+3.0) 2(4)

6 DAVENPORT, Maverick FR Colby 12.94  (+1.9) 1(2)

7 RIVAS, Angel FR Lexington 13.39  (+3.0) 2(5)

8 GANSER, Grady FR Holdrege 13.45  (+1.9) 1(3)

DIXON, Bryton FR Colby DNS 2

#32 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ARCHIE, Keamonie SR Hays 22.95  (–0.9) 2(1) 10

2 GOMEZ-WILSON, Lucas SR McCook 23.27  (–0.9) 2(2) 8
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#32 Boys 200 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 MOSS, Quentin SR Lexington 23.56  (–0.9) 2(3) 6

4 VANDERWEGE, Chason SR Hays 23.78  (–0.9) 2(4) 4

5 BAH, Malik JR Hays 24.34  (–0.9) 2(5) 2

6 HINRICHS, Jackson SR Holdrege 24.45  (–0.9) 2(6) 1

7 KIDDER, Aidan JR Holdrege 24.65  (–2.0) 1(1)

8 GROSS, Patrick JR McCook 24.81  (–0.9) 2(7)

9 KOEPPEN, Tayten SO Cambridge 24.89  (–2.0) 1(2)

10 TROMPKE, Jackson SR Cambridge 25.31  (–2.0) 1(3)

11 JEONGHUN, Ryan FR Lexington 25.52  (–2.0) 1(4)

12 LEIBERT, Croix SO Lexington 25.54  (–2.0) 1(5)

13 LARSON, Christopher JR Holdrege 26.20  (–2.0) 1(6)

14 MILLER, Braydon FR Cambridge 26.61  (–2.0) 1(7)

JERNIGAN, Kaden SR McCook DNS 2

#31 Boys 200 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl)
1 YOUNKER, Daunte JR Hays 24.74  (–0.6) 2(1)

2 ALVARADO, Roberto SO Lexington 25.19  (–0.6) 2(2)

3 POLLMANN, Miles FR McCook 25.23  (–0.6) 2(3)

4 LIVESAY, Kyle JR Hays 25.68  (–0.6) 2(4)

5 SUMMERS, Brock SO Hays 25.93  (–0.6) 2(5)

6 PFEIFER, Wyatt SO Holdrege 26.61  (–0.6) 2(6)

7 PERKS, Hunter JR Cambridge 26.64  (–2.2) 1(1)

8 ANDERSON, Jonah SO Holdrege 26.86  (–2.2) 1(2)

9 DAVENPORT, Maverick FR Colby 27.08  (–0.6) 2(7)

10 AREVALO, David SO Lexington 27.34  (–2.2) 1(3)

11 WISSMANN, Justice SR Holdrege 28.31  (–2.2) 1(4)

12 ARAIZA, Alan SO Lexington 28.37  (–2.2) 1(5)

13 MASHEK, Noah FR McCook 28.51  (–0.6) 2(8)

14 ROBERTS, Gabe FR McCook 29.22  (–2.2) 1(6)

#8 Boys 400 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 TRUAX, Dru SR Lexington 53.60 2(1) 10

2 MESSINGER, Alex SR McCook 54.81 2(2) 8

3 TROMPKE, Jackson SR Cambridge 55.33 2(3) 6

4 LANDRY, Alex SO McCook 56.24 2(4) 4

5 MEYER, Adyn JR McCook 57.86 2(5) 2

6 PFEIFER, Wyatt SO Holdrege 58.07 1(1) 1

7 HOBERTY, Ben JR Cambridge 58.15 2(6)

8 MILLER, Braydon FR Cambridge 1:00.33 1(2)

9 WISSMANN, Justice SR Holdrege 1:04.17 1(3)

MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian SO Hays DNS 2
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#7 Boys 400 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 CAMPBELL, Tristan FR McCook 57.14

2 JACKSON, Wyatt JR Cambridge 58.58

3 AHLEMEYER, Brady FR Cambridge 58.76

4 WEISS, Jaysek FR Cambridge 1:11.18

#24 Boys 800 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 WILKINSON, Josiah SO McCook 2:10.04 10

2 MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian SO Hays 2:12.78 8

3 CASTANEIRA, Dominic SO Hays 2:13.99 6

4 RODRIGUEZ, Alexes JR Lexington 2:15.21 4

5 MAY, Mitchell SO Holdrege 2:17.19 2

6 JACKSON, Wyatt JR Cambridge 2:20.06 1

7 KRAUSE, Konnor FR Holdrege 2:20.63

8 GOLUS, Michael FR Holdrege 2:20.88

9 FIKAN, Taden JR Colby 2:22.68

10 AHLEMEYER, Brady FR Cambridge 2:23.30

11 DUARTE-BENAVIDES, Eduardo SO Lexington 2:24.38

12 GUNDERSON, Gavin SO Cambridge 2:25.24

13 WELLS, Grant JR McCook 2:25.34

MUEHLEISEN, Carter SR Hays DNS

WALGREN, Weston SR McCook DNS

#23 Boys 800 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 RAMIREZ-CENDEJAS, Lionel FR Lexington 2:27.89

2 LUCAS-REYNOSO, Josue SR Lexington 2:30.65

3 COLE, Jordan FR Colby 2:37.00

4 CONVERSE, Zachary FR Lexington 2:40.25

5 WEISS, Jaysek FR Cambridge 2:53.42

#36 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 AGUADO, Oscar SR Lexington 4:49.21 10

2 ADAME, Lazaro JR Lexington 4:55.36 8

3 TROMPKE, Carson JR Cambridge 4:57.66 6

4 MCCULLOUGH, Elijah JR Hays 4:57.75 4

5 CAPPEL, Grant JR McCook 5:03.03 2

6 CRUZ, Miguel JR Lexington 5:07.26 1

7 MUEHLEISEN, Carter SR Hays 5:28.66

8 SCHROEDER, Eric FR Colby 5:29.05

9 LITSINBERGER, Haydin SO Colby 5:32.89

10 WILKINSON, Josh SO McCook 5:39.91

11 GUNDERSON, Gavin SO Cambridge 5:50.92

12 DAVENPORT, Wyatt JR Colby 5:59.49
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#36 Boys 1600 Meters (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

BATES, Jack FR McCook DNS

#35 Boys 1600 Meters (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 GARCIA-VARGAS, Rogelio FR Lexington 5:13.25

2 MARTINEZ, Enrique FR Lexington 5:15.87

3 ROCHA, Edson SO Lexington 5:30.48

4 STEPHENS, Grant SO Colby 5:43.36

5 BELL, Dalton SO Colby 5:43.49

6 BARRAZA, Derek FR Colby 5:57.90

7 HIXON, Ryan SO McCook 6:00.04

8 PROEHL, Max SO McCook 6:49.67

#12 Boys 3200 Meters (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 ADAME, Lazaro JR Lexington 10:16.51 10

2 MCCULLOUGH, Elijah JR Hays 10:25.67 8

3 TROMPKE, Carson JR Cambridge 10:34.57 6

4 CRUZ, Miguel JR Lexington 10:44.00 4

5 URESTE, Jayden SR Lexington 10:46.78 2

6 GOLUS, Justin SR Holdrege 11:15.32 1

7 FIKAN, Taden JR Colby 11:22.08

8 VANBOENING, Brady SR Holdrege 11:38.23

9 MUEHLEISEN, Carter SR Hays 12:05.73

10 BATES, Jack FR McCook 12:42.62

#16 Boys 110m Hurdles (Varsity)
Wind:  (+1.8)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 BARBER, Osney SO McCook 16.56 10

2 PERRY, JW (Joseph) SR Hays 17.08 8

3 AVERY, Carson SO Hays 17.66 6

4 HANSON, Mykuh JR McCook 17.78 4

5 HANSON, Davien SO McCook 18.06 2

6 ZIMMERMAN, Harley JR Hays 18.56 1

7 BURTON, Christian SO Lexington 20.69

#15 Boys 110m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Wind:  (+1.2)

Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PALMER, Preston FR Hays 18.41

2 HARRIS, Lane SR McCook 19.71

3 HILEMAN, Jude FR Hays 19.79

4 MCCORKLE, Kalen FR McCook 19.84

5 TAYLOR, Quinn FR McCook 19.91
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#15 Boys 110m Hurdles (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Wind:  (+1.2)

6 WILHELMSON, Kaden FR McCook 21.26

7 GEIST, Logan SO Hays 22.47

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 PERRY, JW (Joseph) SR Hays 44.25 10

2 AVERY, Carson SO Hays 45.11 8

3 HANSON, Davien SO McCook 46.50 6

4 BARBER, Osney SO McCook 47.06 4

5 BURTON, Christian SO Lexington 47.31 2

6 MURDOCK, Tate SR Colby 47.44 1

7 ZIMMERMAN, Harley JR Hays 48.66

8 HANSON, Mykuh JR McCook 50.56

#27 Boys 300m Hurdles (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Time
1 PALMER, Preston FR Hays 46.03

2 HILEMAN, Jude FR Hays 50.98

3 GEIST, Logan SO Hays 51.67

4 TAYLOR, Quinn FR McCook 51.88

5 MCCORKLE, Kalen FR McCook 52.17

6 WILHELMSON, Kaden FR McCook 52.91

7 BELL, Dalton SO Colby 53.84

MCFARLAND, Greyson FR Lexington DNS

#40 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hays (A) 43.37 10

1) SUMMERS, Trent SR 2) ARCHIE, Keamonie SR

3) BAH, Malik JR 4) VANDERWEGE, Chason SR

2 Lexington (A) 46.84 8

1) ALVARADO, Roberto SO 2) MOSS, Quentin SR

3) LEIBERT, Croix SO 4) TRUAX, Dru SR

3 Holdrege (A) 47.01 6

1) HINRICHS, Jackson SR 2) KIDDER, Aidan JR

3) LARSON, Christopher JR 4) PFEIFER, Wyatt SO

4 Cambridge (A) 47.63 4

1) TROMPKE, Jackson SR 2) MILLER, Braydon FR

3) AHLEMEYER, Brady FR 4) KOEPPEN, Tayten SO

5 Colby (A) 49.28 2

1) BARTON, Breon SR 2) MURDOCK, Tate SR

3) GIESENHAGEN, Kasey SO 4) DAVENPORT, Maverick FR
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#40 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts

McCook (A) DNS

1) GOMEZ-WILSON, Jacob SR 2) FRAKER, Brett JR

3) GOMEZ-WILSON, Lucas SR 4) WALGREN, Weston SR

#39 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time
1 Hays (A) 45.37

1) MARSHALL, Ethan JR 2) YOUNKER, Daunte JR

3) SUMMERS, Brock SO 4) BROOM, Deondre SR

2 McCook (A) 46.46

1) CAMPBELL, Tristan FR 2) LANDRY, Alex SO

3) SCHMIDT, Ethan SO 4) MEYER, Adyn JR

3 Colby (A) 50.94

1) CERSOVSKY, Caleb FR 2) SALCIDO, Simon SO

3) DIXON, Bryton FR 4) NIBLOCK, Breck FR

4 Lexington (A) 51.11

1) AREVALO, David SO 2) JEONGHUN, Ryan FR

3) GUAJARDO, Leonardo FR 4) RIVAS, Angel FR

#44 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McCook (A) 3:36.72 10

1) MESSINGER, Alex SR 2) GROSS, Patrick JR

3) JERNIGAN, Kaden SR 4) WILKINSON, Josiah SO

2 Lexington (A) 3:43.76 8

1) ADAME-LOPEZ, Lazaro JR 2) MOSS, Quentin SR

3) TRUAX, Dru SR 4) AGUADO-MENDEZ, Oscar SR

3 Hays (A) 3:46.40 6

1) MAUPIN-DABNEY, Taevian SO 2) BROOM, Deondre SR

3) YOUNKER, Daunte JR 4) CASTANEIRA, Dominic SO

4 Cambridge (A) 3:52.57 4

1) TROMPKE, Jackson SR 2) TROMPKE, Carson JR

3) JACKSON, Wyatt JR 4) KOEPPEN, Tayten SO

#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time
1 McCook (A) 3:47.45

1) CAMPBELL, Tristan FR 2) POLLMANN, Miles FR

3) LANDRY, Alex SO 4) MEYER, Adyn JR

2 Lexington (A) 3:51.89

1) RODRIGUEZ, Herson SO 2) MARTINEZ, Enrique FR

3) GARCIA-VARGAS, Rogelio FR 4) URESTE, Jayden SR
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#43 Boys 4 x 400m Relay (Junior Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Hays (A) 3:58.08

1) RIGLER, Johnny FR 2) JONES, Kamani SO

3) LIVESAY, Kyle JR 4) WASINGER, John FR

4 McCook (B) 4:02.99

1) CAPPEL, Grant JR 2) RODEWALD, Blake FR

3) WELLS, Grant JR 4) WILKINSON, Josh SO

#4 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Varsity)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 McCook (A) 8:32.46 10

1) WILKINSON, Josiah SO 2) GROSS, Patrick JR

3) WALGREN, Weston SR 4) CAPPEL, Grant JR

2 Lexington (A) 8:43.56 8

1) AGUADO-MENDEZ, Oscar SR 2) MARTINEZ, Enrique FR

3) RODRIGUEZ, Herson SO 4) GARCIA-VARGAS, Rogelio FR

3 Holdrege (A) 9:08.97 6

1) MAY, Mitchell SO 2) KRAUSE, Konnor FR

3) CLEMENT, Nikolas JR 4) GOLUS, Michael FR

#3 Boys 4 x 800m Relay (Junior Varsity)
Pl Team Time
1 McCook (A) 9:39.52

1) RODEWALD, Blake FR 2) WILKINSON, Josh SO

3) WELLS, Grant JR 4) HIXON, Ryan SO

2 Lexington (A) 9:41.51

1) LUCAS-REYNOSO, Josue SR 2) ROCHA, Edson SO

3) RAMIREZ-CENDEJAS, Lionel FR 4) DUARTE-BENAVIDES, Eduardo SO

3 Colby (A) 9:55.31

1) DAVENPORT, Wyatt JR 2) STEPHENS, Grant SO

3) COLE, Jordan FR 4) LITSINBERGER, Haydin SO

#48 Boys High Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 MAI, Evan JR McCook 6' 2" 10

2 PORTER, Kaiden JR McCook 6' 0" 8

3J BIEKER, Beau SR McCook 5' 10" 6

4J JONES, Kamani SO Hays 5' 10" 4

5 HOBERTY, Ben JR Cambridge 5' 6" 2

6 CERSOVSKY, Caleb FR Colby 5' 2" 1

STRAUSS, Greysen SR Lexington DNS
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#47 Boys High Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 MASHEK, Noah FR McCook 5' 6"

2 WASINGER, John FR Hays 5' 4"

3J RIGLER, Johnny FR Hays 5' 2"

4J WILHELMSON, Kaden FR McCook 5' 2"

5J JEONGHUN, Ryan FR Lexington 5' 2"

6 MOORE, Carson FR Hays 5' 0"

6 NIBLOCK, Breck FR Colby 5' 0"

SHAW, Stryker FR Colby FOUL

STEPHENS, Grant SO Colby FOUL

#52 Boys Pole Vault (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1J BAILEY, Morgan SR Lexington 13' 0" 10

2J MURDOCK, Tate SR Colby 13' 0" 8

3J HAM, Braden SO Holdrege 12' 6" 6

4J ZIMMERMAN, Harley JR Hays 12' 6" 4

5J NORGAARD, Hayden SR McCook 12' 6" 2

6J LANDIN, Rylan SO Holdrege 12' 6" 1

7 KAPPS, Garrett SR McCook 12' 0"

8 GULLION, Bryson FR McCook 11' 0"

HERNANDEZ, Jason JR Lexington DNS

#51 Boys Pole Vault (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1J MACIAS, Gabriel SR Lexington 9' 0"

2J GUTIERREZ, Ulises SO McCook 9' 0"

NOPPH, Vigo SO Lexington FOUL

DIXON, Bryton FR Colby FOUL

SCHROEDER, Eric FR Colby FOUL

#56 Boys Long Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 ARCHIE, Keamonie SR Hays 23' 21 /2   (NW) 2(1) 10

2 MAI, Evan JR McCook 22' 71 /2   (NW) 2(2) 8

3 FRAKER, Brett JR McCook 22' 5"   (NW) 2(3) 6

4 GROEN, Kyreese SR Hays 22' 31 /2   (NW) 2(4) 4

5 KIDDER, Aidan JR Holdrege 21' 91 /4   (NW) 2(5) 2

6 VANDERWEGE, Chason SR Hays 21' 4"   (NW) 2(6) 1

7 DUGGER, Adam SR McCook 21' 21 /4   (NW) 2(7)

8 GIESENHAGEN, Kasey SO Colby 19' 8"   (NW) 1(1)

9 HOBERTY, Ben JR Cambridge 18' 0"   (NW) 1(2)

10 KOEPPEN, Tayten SO Cambridge 17' 6"   (NW) 1(3)

11 LEIBERT, Croix SO Lexington 16' 1"   (NW) 1(4)

12 ARAIZA, Alan SO Lexington 16' 0"   (NW) 1(5)

13 BARRAZA, Samir JR Colby 15' 0"   (NW) 1(6)
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#56 Boys Long Jump (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

CARPENTER, Jase SR Lexington DNS 2

BOULWARE, Quentin SR Holdrege FOUL 1

#55 Boys Long Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BEAVERS, Ean SR McCook 20' 01 /4   (NW) 2(1)

2 MESSINGER, Alex SR McCook 19' 111 /2   (NW) 2(2)

3 JERNIGAN, Kaden SR McCook 18' 113 /4   (NW) 2(3)

4 GEIST, Logan SO Hays 18' 9"   (NW) 2(4)

5 MARSHALL, Ethan JR Hays 18' 83 /4   (NW) 2(5)

6 LIND, Holden FR Hays 18' 41 /2   (NW) 2(6)

7 WETTON, Seth JR McCook 17' 6"   (NW) 1(1)

8 DAVENPORT, Maverick FR Colby 17' 5"   (NW) 1(2)

9 SHAW, Stryker FR Colby 16' 11 /2   (NW) 1(3)

10 SCHMIDT, Ethan SO McCook 15' 11 /4   (NW) 2(7)

11 MCPHERSON, Raedin FR McCook 13' 11"   (NW) 1(4)

NEBEN, Cooper FR Lexington DNS 1

GUAJARDO, Leonardo FR Lexington DNS 1

MERCADO, Jesus SO Lexington DNS 1

NIBLOCK, Breck FR Colby FOUL 1

STARK, Isaah SO Holdrege FOUL 2

#60 Boys Triple Jump (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 GROEN, Kyreese SR Hays 43' 11"   (NW) 10

2 FRAKER, Brett JR McCook 43' 31 /4   (NW) 8

3 BEAVERS, Ean SR McCook 38' 11"   (NW) 6

4 PERKS, Hunter JR Cambridge 37' 41 /2   (NW) 4

5 BOULWARE, Quentin SR Holdrege 36' 6"   (NW) 2

6 POLLMANN, Miles FR McCook 36' 41 /2   (NW) 1

7 HOBERTY, Ben JR Cambridge 36' 23 /4   (NW)

8 SALCIDO, Simon SO Colby 35' 01 /2   (NW)

STRAUSS, Greysen SR Lexington DNS

#59 Boys Triple Jump (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark
1 JONES, Kamani SO Hays 42' 11"   (NW)

2 YOUNKER, Daunte JR Hays 36' 8"   (NW)

3 CERSOVSKY, Caleb FR Colby 36' 21 /4   (NW)

4 GIESENHAGEN, Kasey SO Colby 35' 111 /2   (NW)

#68 Boys Shot Put (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 SALMANS, Bryce SR Hays 47' 11 /2 2(1) 10

2 WALBURN, Grayson SR Hays 42' 11" 2(2) 8

2023 MCCOOK HIGH SCHOOL LEROY HOEHNER
INVITATIONAL
McCook, NE
McCook High School Track

Thursday, March 30, 2023 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/30/2023 11:42 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 18



#68 Boys Shot Put (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
3 COLE, Mitchel JR McCook 42' 10" 2(3) 6

4 YAUCH, Brandon SR Hays 42' 11 /2 2(4) 4

5 CASTELLANOS, Luis SR Lexington 41' 5" 2(5) 2

6 ENGLUND, Andrew JR Holdrege 41' 21 /4 2(6) 1

7 VARGAS, Silvestre JR Lexington 38' 10" 1(1)

8 REESE, Keagan JR McCook 37' 63 /4 1(2)

9 CARPENTER, Layton JR McCook 37' 51 /2 2(7)

10 FORKNER, Gavin JR Holdrege 35' 2" 1(3)

11 PERKS, Hunter JR Cambridge 34' 111 /2 1(4)

12 MILLER, Braydon FR Cambridge 34' 6" 1(5)

13 VILLALON, Dominek SO Lexington 32' 3" 1(6)

14 GANSER, Grady FR Holdrege 29' 3" 1(7)

#67 Boys Shot Put (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 ZELLER, Jack SO Hays 43' 91 /2 2(1)

2 MCGUIRE, Quinton SR Hays 41' 91 /2 2(2)

3 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Kelby JR Hays 39' 91 /2 2(3)

4 KLEIN, Eidos FR McCook 39' 3" 1(1)

5 AYALA, Ever FR Lexington 35' 83 /4 2(4)

6 STEINBECK, Spencer FR McCook 35' 63 /4 1(2)

7 MCKILLIP, Ethan SR McCook 34' 101 /2 1(3)

8 FOX, Jadyn SO McCook 34' 73 /4 2(5)

9 ROBERTS, Gabe FR McCook 33' 71 /4 1(4)

10 GARCIA, Simon FR McCook 33' 0" 1(5)

11 DONES, Sebastian SR Lexington 32' 83 /4 2(6)

12 SANCHEZ, Eduardo SR Lexington 32' 11 /2 2(7)

13 TILSON, Jacob FR Holdrege 31' 93 /4 2(8)

14 BALL, Conner JR McCook 31' 5" 1(6)

15 CROCKER, Colin JR McCook 31' 0" 2(9)

16 WEISS, Jaysek FR Cambridge 27' 61 /2 2(10)

17 JAEGER, Alejandro SO Colby 25' 11 /2 1(7)

18 JONES, Teagan SR McCook 22' 61 /4 1(8)

19 BOJORQUEZ, Kaedon SO Holdrege 21' 51 /4 1(9)

20 MCKILLIP, Wyatt FR McCook 21' 11 /4 1(10)

21 FRITSON, William FR Holdrege 20' 71 /2 2(11)

#64 Boys Discus (Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WALBURN, Grayson SR Hays 152' 2" 2(1) 10

2 ENGLUND, Andrew JR Holdrege 145' 5" 2(2) 8

3 CASTELLANOS, Luis SR Lexington 134' 11" 2(3) 6

4 COLE, Mitchel JR McCook 123' 11" 2(4) 4

5 ZELLER, Jack SO Hays 120' 4" 2(5) 2

6 HAMMERSCHMIDT, Kelby JR Hays 119' 3" 1(1) 1

7 CARPENTER, Layton JR McCook 118' 11" 2(6)

2023 MCCOOK HIGH SCHOOL LEROY HOEHNER
INVITATIONAL
McCook, NE
McCook High School Track

Thursday, March 30, 2023 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/30/2023 11:42 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 19



#64 Boys Discus (Varsity) (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 FORKNER, Gavin JR Holdrege 111' 4" 2(7)

9 PERKS, Hunter JR Cambridge 106' 4" 1(2)

10 BARTON, Breon SR Colby 100' 10" 2(8)

11 FOX, Jadyn SO McCook 100' 2" 1(3)

12 BARRAZA, Samir JR Colby 93' 7" 1(4)

13 VARGAS, Silvestre JR Lexington 91' 2" 1(5)

14 GANSER, Grady FR Holdrege 89' 1" 1(6)

15 AYALA, Ever FR Lexington 70' 0" 1(7)

#63 Boys Discus (Junior Varsity)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl)
1 BERNER, Matthew SR Hays 106' 0" 2(1)

2 HODGE, Scott JR McCook 101' 3" 2(2)

3 STEINBECK, Spencer FR McCook 95' 3" 1(1)

4 ROBERTS, Gabe FR McCook 94' 4" 1(2)

5 CROCKER, Colin JR McCook 92' 7" 2(3)

6 GARCIA, Simon FR McCook 91' 3" 1(3)

7 KLEIN, Eidos FR McCook 88' 3" 1(4)

8 CARRASCOSA, Alan SO Lexington 87' 8" 2(4)

9 REESE, Keagan JR McCook 85' 9" 2(5)

10 MCGUIRE, Quinton SR Hays 84' 3" 2(6)

11 DONES, Sebastian SR Lexington 74' 4" 2(7)

12 MCKILLIP, Ethan SR McCook 73' 10" 1(5)

13 WEISS, Jaysek FR Cambridge 72' 10" 2(8)

14 TILSON, Jacob FR Holdrege 70' 6" 2(9)

15 JONES, Teagan SR McCook 64' 10" 1(6)

16 BALL, Conner JR McCook 64' 6" 1(7)

17 MOHAMED, Yasin JR Lexington 64' 4" 2(10)

18 JAEGER, Alejandro SO Colby 55' 1" 1(8)

19 FRITSON, William FR Holdrege 52' 10" 2(11)

20 MCKILLIP, Wyatt FR McCook 50' 5" 1(9)

21 BOJORQUEZ, Kaedon SO Holdrege 46' 0" 1(10)

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Hays HAYS
1

178

2 McCook MCCO 151

3 Lexington LEXI 103

4 Holdrege HOLD 39

5 Cambridge CAMB 33

6 Colby COLB 12

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 McCook MCCO 157
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Girls Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

2 Hays HAYS
1

128

3 Holdrege HOLD 71

4 Lexington LEXI 52

4 Colby COLB 52

4 Cambridge CAMB 52

2023 MCCOOK HIGH SCHOOL LEROY HOEHNER
INVITATIONAL
McCook, NE
McCook High School Track

Thursday, March 30, 2023 OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 3/30/2023 11:42 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 21


